2019 IOM USA/AMYA Region 6 Championship - Foster City, CA. June 28-30.

Pls Skipper [saill sat| Hull [Scorel 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 [ 5] 6| 7| 8| 9 [10]11]12[13[14]15] 16/ 17
1 [Mark Golison 55 CA SEDICI 380 10 20 10 40 70 70 10 10 10 40 80 130 10 10 10 6.0 7.0
2 |Gary Boell 71 CA britPOP! 530 30 30 160 140 40 20 20 150 20 140 30 20 50 50 40 20 20
3 |George Pedrick 150 CA V10 580 10 6.0 6.0 120 230 50 60 20 90 90 20 10 30 6.0 60 40 1.0
4 [Jess Atkinson 56 CA V9 700 90 40 40 10 1830 30 30 30 50 80 100 60 80 9.0 140 3.0 40
5 |Craig Mackey 29 CA britPOP! 810 20 10 110 70 6.0 140 110 70 100 6.0 1.0 100 40 30 20 16.0 250
6 |Barry Donaher 27 UT  Adriatic 820 40 120 20 20 50 40 70 60 40 50 40 7.0 130 13.0 10.0 18.0 10.0
7 |Dennis Rogers 43 CA DbritPOP! 840 40 50 70 6.0 11.0 1.0 120 190 30 1.0 6.0 40 100 250 16.0 1.0 13.0
8 |Konrad Witt 113 CA V9 920 30 90 50 30 30 60 40 80 60 7.0 140 120 11.0 100 170 9.0 8.0
9 |Larry Grant 85 CA V8 96.0 11.0 80 10.0 11.0 100 90 50 100 11.0 20 50 50 120 20 50 50 9.0
10 [Jerry Brower 42 WA Kantun2 101.0 2.0 7.0 140 80 140 13.0 100 90 70 120 70 80 20 40 7.0 130 5.0
11|John Skinner 46 CA britPOP! 1390 50 140 30 90 90 11.0 80 50 13.0 16.0 17.0 15.0 180 250 12.0 7.0 12.0
12 [Michel Roure 171 NJ  britPOP! 1460 7.0 11.0 9.0 10.0 150 24.0 130 4.0 16.0 160 90 90 9.0 7.0 13.0 170 14.0
13 [Nick Allen 87 CA  Detox 169.0 12.0 16.0 21.0 22.0 17.0 150 16.0 150 80 3.0 11.0 220 21.0 16.0 3.0 10.0 6.0
14 [Chris Sullivan 62 CA britPOP! 1720 50 100 80 50 1.0 80 16.0 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 80 80 3.0
15 (Glen Murray 59 CA EvilTwin 178.0 80 20.0 13.0 170 80 10.0 20.0 12.0 140 11.0 18.0 17.0 16.0 17.0 9.0 11.0 15.0
16 [Steve Toschi 194 CA Evil Twin 1980 6.0 22.0 12.0 13.0 18.0 20.0 180 17.0 16.0 19.0 12.0 11.0 7.0 11.0 23.0 19.0 19.0
17 |Al Finley 74 CA britPOP! 213.0 9.0 15.0 19.0 23.0 16.0 16.0 19.0 23.0 21.0 21.0 19.0 3.0 14.0 19.0 11.0 14.0 18.0
18|Stephen P Washbu 63 CA CHEINZ 2170 80 13.0 16.0 19.0 20 120 9.0 16.0 12.0 10.0 250 250 25.0 250 250 25.0 25.0
19 (Gene Harris 157 CA V9 231.0 10.0 21.0 25.0 15.0 20.0 19.0 22.0 21.0 19.0 20.0 16.0 140 6.0 12.0 220 21.0 17.0
20 |Jim Woodward 168 CA KantunS 241.0 10.0 25.0 25.0 25.0 25.0 23.0 23.0 22.0 17.0 23.0 150 16.0 170 80 15.0 16.0 11.0
21|Ben Reeve 04 CA Kantun2 2420 6.0 18.0 18.0 20.0 12.0 18.0 24.0 18.0 230 22.0 13.0 20.0 16.0 21.0 20.0 22.0 20.0
22 |Joe Damico 86 WA V9 2450 7.0 17.0 17.0 16.0 19.0 17.0 21.0 25.0 22.0 17.0 20.0 21.0 22.0 20.0 19.0 12.0 25.0
23|Bob Wells 07 WA britPOP! 246.0 13.0 25.0 25.0 21.0 21.0 21.0 14.0 11.0 200 13.0 21.0 19.0 20.0 18.0 18.0 23.0 16.0
24 |John Selbach 17 CA britPOP! 262.0 11.0 19.0 20.0 18.0 22.0 220 17.0 20.0 18.0 18.0 25.0 18.0 19.0 22.0 21.0 20.0 21.0

Hosted by Foster City Model Yacht Club. PRO Fred Rocha. Chairman: Wondo. Measure: Jess Atkinson. Excel



http://www.ibextrax.com/RC2019/Results/0628R6s.xls

